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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Kennedy6007
Athletic Horizons

9.000 9.025 9.2258.900 36.150
12 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Kyndal Panales6415
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.650 9.3008.550 35.600
8 4 5 2 2 

2 

Violet Watts6205
Davis Diamonds

9.275 8.725 9.2008.200 35.400
1T 2 12 5 3 

3 

Samantha Fong6215
Davis Diamonds

9.250 8.425 9.1008.575 35.350
3 8 4 6 4 

4 

Camille Berrong6218
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.700 8.9008.675 35.325
10T 3 3 10T 5 

5 

Faith Buttitta6003
Athletic Horizons

9.225 8.300 9.3758.250 35.150
4 12T 9 1 6 

6 

Brooke Trio6421
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.500 9.2258.225 35.100
7 6 10T 3T 7 

7 

Eva Esrey6107
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.200 8.8009.000 35.050
10T 16T 1 13T 8 

8 

Peyton McGee6506
United

8.900 8.600 9.0007.775 34.275
14 5 18T 8T 9 

9 

Natalie Davis6402
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 8.200 9.0007.650 34.050
5 16T 21 8T 10 

10 

Juliana Van Boxtel6204
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.325 8.6258.025 33.825
15 11 15 18 11 

11 

Amelia Lara6410
Gymnastics Unltd

8.475 8.350 8.8008.125 33.750
22 9T 13 13T 12 

12 

Katelynn Enos6005
Athletic Horizons

8.650 8.250 8.3258.275 33.500
19 14 7T 24 13 

13 

Blayke Hart6404
Gymnastics Unltd

9.175 7.800 8.6007.900 33.475
6 22 16T 19T 14 

14 

Nicci Cetani6102
CSC - Great Oaks

8.925 7.850 8.9007.700 33.375
13 21 20 10T 15 

15 

Sydney Max6412
Gymnastics Unltd

8.575 8.350 7.9508.225 33.100
20 9T 10T 26 16 

16 

Hailey Howe6408
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 7.200 8.7508.300 33.050
16T 25 6 16 17 

17 

Mia Haudenschild6213
Davis Diamonds

8.450 8.025 8.6007.900 32.975
23 20 16T 19T 18T

18T

Jessica Perez6416
Gymnastics Unltd

8.050 8.225 8.4258.275 32.975
24 15 7T 23 18T

18T

Sophie Logvy6210
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.300 8.7006.775 32.850
9 12T 26 17 20 

20 

Alexis Hole6502
United

8.800 8.050 8.8006.850 32.500
16T 19 25 13T 21 

21 

Audrina Mota6507
United

8.750 7.000 8.6007.775 32.125
18 26 18T 19T 22 

22 

Taylor Beauchane6004
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.150 8.0506.900 31.650
21 18 24 25 23 

23 

Madelyn Reedy6417
Gymnastics Unltd

6.100 8.450 9.0258.050 31.625
27 7 14 7 24 

24 
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Amelia Leson6111
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 7.700 7.7506.525 31.250
1T 23 27 27 25 

25 

Naomi Shamoeil6418
Gymnastics Unltd

7.100 6.750 8.5757.600 30.025
26 27 22 22 26 

26 

Zoe Hole6503
United

7.950 6.600 8.9005.950 29.400
25 28 28 10T 27 

27 

Heidi McAmis6008
Athletic Horizons

0.000 7.325 0.0007.150 14.475
28 24 23 28 28 

28 
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